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Available colors: Maroon, Black,
Blue, Brown, & Ivory

LeathereŴe Roll-Top Boxes
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$10.60
$2.95
$6.35
$2.35
$2.35

Price
2-1/8 x 2-1/4 x 1-5/8
2-1/8 x 2-1/4 x 1-5/8
3 x 1-3/4 x 2-1/8
3-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 1-3/4
3-1/4 x 3-1/4 x 1-3/4
8-5/8 x 2-1/4 x 1-3/4
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 2-1/82-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 2-1/8
7-5/8 x 7-1/2 x 1-3/4
2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 2-1/8
4 x 4 x 2-5/8

2-1/8 x 2-1/4 x 1-5/8
2-1/8 x 2-1/4 x 1-5/8

Dimensions
Ring

Stud Earring
Double Ring
Lg. Ear / Pendant
Lg. Earring Tree
Bracelet

Med. Ear / PendantMed. Ear / Pendant
Necklace

Med. Earring Tree
Watch / Bangle
Ring Clip

Sm. Earring Tree

Description
1601R
1602E
1603D
1604E
1605ET
1606B
1607E1607EP
1608LN
1609ET
1610BG
1611RC
1612ET
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Hot Stamp - $.18Includes matching packer


